
女子3000m
審 判 長：和田　　靖
記録主任：赤塚　伸二

4月15日 10:00 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組 2組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 14 1603 川北　陽菜(3) 津商高 9:56.05 1 10 1620 竹内　菜桜(2) 津商高 11:07.98

2 15 960 北村　　有(3) 四日市高 10:02.70 2 14 109 村上　　恋(2) 伊賀白鳳高 11:08.61

3 12 783 垣内　瑞希(2) 桑名高 10:04.22 3 11 28 打田　夕真(3) 四日市商高 11:14.71

4 16 1604 岡本　凪布(3) 津商高 10:18.16 4 16 361 柴田万里奈(3) いなべ総合高 11:16.73

5 7 859 奥野　伶奈(3) 宇治山田商高 10:29.57 5 13 224 古橋　佳歩(2) 桑名西高 11:22.87

6 13 1605 久木　佑菜(3) 津商高 10:34.28 6 7 108 関根　志歩(2) 伊賀白鳳高 11:32.24

7 9 963 野﨑　桜子(3) 四日市高 10:40.25 7 3 37 近藤　愛美(2) 四日市商高 11:38.57

8 8 32 小山　紗奈(2) 四日市商高 10:44.87 8 4 407 大田　菜々(3) 四日市西高 11:43.52

9 5 363 渡邉　美奈(3) いなべ総合高 10:48.00 9 1 487 武田　真奈(2) 津高 11:44.28

10 6 9 岡野　敬加(1) 四日市商高 10:50.23 10 9 961 小玉ちなつ(3) 四日市高 11:46.81

11 10 35 後藤　菜緒(3) 四日市商高 10:56.74 11 15 444 田中　瑳紀(3) 津東高 11:53.53

12 11 17 田畑　藍菜(3) 四日市商高 10:58.08 12 8 235 松橋明日香(1) 桑名西高 12:04.31

13 19 34 藤井　あみ(3) 四日市商高 10:59.80 13 5 411 若山　風音(3) 四日市西高 12:06.79

14 18 889 三宅　　月(2) 宇治山田商高 11:01.42 14 12 1134 風間　一穂(2) 四日市南高 12:12.16

15 2 376 坂下　優衣(2) いなべ総合高 11:12.42 15 2 470 山田　実穂(3) 津高 12:19.39

16 17 441 門　　和奏(3) 津東高 11:18.92 16 17 1116 米村　優歩(3) 四日市南高 12:24.09

17 20 23 櫻井　美友(3) 四日市商高 11:23.09 17 20 1315 井上　香里(2) 上野高 12:25.88

1 27 坂本　栞菜(2) 四日市商高 DNS 18 6 933 中村　日菜(2) 宇治山田高 12:38.39

3 1619 奥村　真尋(2) 津商高 DNS 19 19 124 中川　優芽(4) 鈴鹿高専 13:03.37

4 38 稲葉　夢香(2) 四日市商高 DNS 18 966 前田　理穂(3) 四日市高 DNS

タイムレース上位8位
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 1603 川北　陽菜(3) 津商高 9:56.05
2 960 北村　　有(3) 四日市高 10:02.70

3 783 垣内　瑞希(2) 桑名高 10:04.22

4 1604 岡本　凪布(3) 津商高 10:18.16

5 859 奥野　伶奈(3) 宇治山田商高 10:29.57

6 1605 久木　佑菜(3) 津商高 10:34.28

7 963 野﨑　桜子(3) 四日市高 10:40.25

8 32 小山　紗奈(2) 四日市商高 10:44.87

凡例  DNS:欠場


